
Team
Total
Rounds

Round
Wins

Round
Losses

Total
Games

W L
Total
Points

Division: 8 BALL
PHLIPDIQUETY 95.0 69.0 26.0 304 189 115 2502
HAKATAK 95.0 65.0 30.0 304 181 123 2474
SHOT ZONE 95.0 62.5 32.5 304 173 131 2437
ONCE BACK 95.0 51.0 44.0 304 151 153 2294
ABSOLUTE 95.0 45.0 50.0 304 148 156 2268
DEAD STROKE 95.0 43.0 52.0 304 151 153 2277
BIG STIX 95.0 42.0 53.0 304 145 159 2261
TROUBLEMAKERS 95.0 35.5 59.5 304 135 169 2222
ANGRY GOATS 95.0 7.0 88.0 304 67 237 1573

8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Total Points:

Player Games Wins
Total
Points

ERO
Consecutive

Wins
Average
Points

ROSS SIVERTSON 68 40 561 3 8 8.25
CHRIS SIVERTSON 72 17 411 1 4 5.71
SCOTT BACKEN 52 22 374 0 5 7.19
CALLIE HANSEN 40 22 325 2 6 8.13
JIM 28 21 244 2 5 8.71
TRENT 24 16 198 1 4 8.25
JOEL 8 4 59 0 3 7.38
RICK 4 3 37 0 3 9.25
NATE 4 2 31 0 2 7.75
DAN 4 1 28 0 1 7.00

Team Totals: 304 148 2268 9 8 7.46

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS FOR TUESDAY NIGHT POOL

ABSOLUTE

www.unitedgamesinc.com

United Games
321 27th Circle South

Fargo, ND 58103
701-235-3892



JAY HANSON 64 21 452 0 5 7.06
BILL SHAMP 64 13 390 0 2 6.09
MIKE PINKNEY 44 21 335 0 8 7.61
MYSTY 56 8 267 0 2 4.77
MATT 8 2 52 0 1 6.50
JEREMY 12 0 34 0 0 2.83
BRANDON 4 2 29 0 2 7.25
STEVE 4 0 14 0 0 3.50

Team Totals: 256 67 1573 0 8 6.14

JAMES SERRAO 72 41 566 1 8 7.86
STEVE SERRAO 68 36 521 0 6 7.66
CHRIS 48 23 353 0 4 7.35
CLEMENT 28 15 213 0 3 7.61
OLLIE 28 10 198 0 3 7.07
JOAQUIN CONTRERAS 24 5 149 0 1 6.21
DUSTIN HANSEN 12 9 105 3 3 8.75
RYAN 16 3 96 0 1 6.00
DR BOGNER 4 2 33 0 2 8.25
JAMES 4 1 27 0 1 6.75

Team Totals: 304 145 2261 4 8 7.44

SHAWN MCCRACKIN 76 38 592 0 5 7.79
JAMES PETERSON 76 39 569 0 6 7.49
BRANDY WOODROW 76 33 551 0 4 7.25
JAY HANSEN 72 38 532 0 4 7.39
JOHN 4 3 33 0 3 8.25

Team Totals: 304 151 2277 0 6 7.49

DEAD STROKE

ANGRY GOATS

BIG STIX



MIKE VOLNESS 76 54 659 2 10 8.67
ABBY SIMS 72 43 592 1 6 8.22
PERRY PERYERL 68 41 570 0 6 8.38
JAY OLEFSON 72 33 518 0 6 7.19
BEN MOLSTRE 8 6 72 0 4 9.00
DEAN VOLNESS 4 3 37 0 2 9.25
TAMMY BROWN 4 1 26 0 1 6.50

Team Totals: 304 181 2474 3 10 8.14

TOM RAUSCH 76 47 626 2 6 8.24
PAUL BAKER 64 40 519 0 5 8.11
ALEX LEUTHARD 68 33 501 0 9 7.37
ADAM BAKER 48 18 325 0 2 6.77
JUAN FLORES 40 10 241 0 2 6.03
L0WEL 4 3 37 0 3 9.25
TONY 4 0 25 0 0 6.25

Team Totals: 304 151 2274 2 9 7.48

DEVIN MERTES 72 45 597 1 7 8.29
MIKE KELLY 72 45 596 0 8 8.28
MARISSA MYHRA 72 45 592 1 9 8.22
DAVE DRENTH 68 44 568 0 10 8.35
HOPPER 20 10 149 0 3 7.45

Team Totals: 304 189 2502 2 10 8.23

DAVE YSTENES 68 43 568 0 10 8.35
MAT JENSEN 68 40 554 0 5 8.15
SHAWN PETTIGREW 64 44 553 0 7 8.64
HEIDI ROGGENKAMP 56 22 406 0 5 7.25
JASON BERG 24 17 202 0 8 8.42
JAMES CLAIRE 8 2 44 0 1 5.50
STEPH 8 0 43 0 0 5.38
SCOTT 4 4 40 1 4 10.00
CHAD Z 4 1 27 0 1 6.75

Team Totals: 304 173 2437 1 10 8.02

PHLIPDIQUETY

SHOT ZONE

HAKATAK

ONCE BACK



PENNY CARLSON 72 47 618 1 10 8.58
CONNIE COFELL 72 27 500 0 3 6.94
BENI HAUCK 68 21 438 0 2 6.44
RENEE QUAST 60 22 408 0 3 6.80
DANI BRANDENBURG 20 13 164 2 5 8.20
JAY 8 3 61 0 2 7.63
MIKE CARLSON 4 2 33 0 1 8.25

Team Totals: 304 135 2222 3 10 7.31

8 Ball games, sorted by Total Points:

Player Team Games Wins
Total
Points

ERO
Consecutive

Wins
Average
Points

MIKE VOLNESS HAKATAK 76 54 659 2 10 8.67
TOM RAUSCH ONCE BACK 76 47 626 2 6 8.24
PENNY CARLSON TROUBLEMAKERS 72 47 618 1 10 8.58
DEVIN MERTES PHLIPDIQUETY 72 45 597 1 7 8.29
MIKE KELLY PHLIPDIQUETY 72 45 596 0 8 8.28
ABBY SIMS HAKATAK 72 43 592 1 6 8.22
SHAWN MCCRACKIN DEAD STROKE 76 38 592 0 5 7.79
MARISSA MYHRA PHLIPDIQUETY 72 45 592 1 9 8.22
PERRY PERYERL HAKATAK 68 41 570 0 6 8.38
JAMES PETERSON DEAD STROKE 76 39 569 0 6 7.49
DAVE DRENTH PHLIPDIQUETY 68 44 568 0 10 8.35
DAVE YSTENES SHOT ZONE 68 43 568 0 10 8.35
JAMES SERRAO BIG STIX 72 41 566 1 8 7.86
ROSS SIVERTSON ABSOLUTE 68 40 561 3 8 8.25
MAT JENSEN SHOT ZONE 68 40 554 0 5 8.15
SHAWN PETTIGREW SHOT ZONE 64 44 553 0 7 8.64
BRANDY WOODROW DEAD STROKE 76 33 551 0 4 7.25
JAY HANSEN DEAD STROKE 72 38 532 0 4 7.39
STEVE SERRAO BIG STIX 68 36 521 0 6 7.66
PAUL BAKER ONCE BACK 64 40 519 0 5 8.11
JAY OLEFSON HAKATAK 72 33 518 0 6 7.19
ALEX LEUTHARD ONCE BACK 68 33 501 0 9 7.37

TROUBLEMAKERS



CONNIE COFELL TROUBLEMAKERS 72 27 500 0 3 6.94
JAY HANSON ANGRY GOATS 64 21 452 0 5 7.06
BENI HAUCK TROUBLEMAKERS 68 21 438 0 2 6.44
CHRIS SIVERTSON ABSOLUTE 72 17 411 1 4 5.71
RENEE QUAST TROUBLEMAKERS 60 22 408 0 3 6.80
HEIDI ROGGENKAMP SHOT ZONE 56 22 406 0 5 7.25
BILL SHAMP ANGRY GOATS 64 13 390 0 2 6.09
SCOTT BACKEN ABSOLUTE 52 22 374 0 5 7.19
CHRIS BIG STIX 48 23 353 0 4 7.35
MIKE PINKNEY ANGRY GOATS 44 21 335 0 8 7.61
CALLIE HANSEN ABSOLUTE 40 22 325 2 6 8.13
ADAM BAKER ONCE BACK 48 18 325 0 2 6.77
MYSTY ANGRY GOATS 56 8 267 0 2 4.77
JIM ABSOLUTE 28 21 244 2 5 8.71
JUAN FLORES ONCE BACK 40 10 241 0 2 6.03
CLEMENT BIG STIX 28 15 213 0 3 7.61
JASON BERG SHOT ZONE 24 17 202 0 8 8.42
TRENT ABSOLUTE 24 16 198 1 4 8.25
OLLIE BIG STIX 28 10 198 0 3 7.07
DANI BRANDENBURG TROUBLEMAKERS 20 13 164 2 5 8.20
HOPPER PHLIPDIQUETY 20 10 149 0 3 7.45
JOAQUIN CONTRERAS BIG STIX 24 5 149 0 1 6.21
DUSTIN HANSEN BIG STIX 12 9 105 3 3 8.75
RYAN BIG STIX 16 3 96 0 1 6.00
BEN MOLSTRE HAKATAK 8 6 72 0 4 9.00
JAY TROUBLEMAKERS 8 3 61 0 2 7.63
JOEL ABSOLUTE 8 4 59 0 3 7.38
MATT ANGRY GOATS 8 2 52 0 1 6.50
JAMES CLAIRE SHOT ZONE 8 2 44 0 1 5.50
STEPH SHOT ZONE 8 0 43 0 0 5.38
SCOTT SHOT ZONE 4 4 40 1 4 10.00
RICK ABSOLUTE 4 3 37 0 3 9.25
DEAN VOLNESS HAKATAK 4 3 37 0 2 9.25
L0WEL ONCE BACK 4 3 37 0 3 9.25
JEREMY ANGRY GOATS 12 0 34 0 0 2.83
JOHN DEAD STROKE 4 3 33 0 3 8.25
DR BOGNER BIG STIX 4 2 33 0 2 8.25
MIKE CARLSON TROUBLEMAKERS 4 2 33 0 1 8.25



NATE ABSOLUTE 4 2 31 0 2 7.75
BRANDON ANGRY GOATS 4 2 29 0 2 7.25
DAN ABSOLUTE 4 1 28 0 1 7.00
CHAD Z SHOT ZONE 4 1 27 0 1 6.75
JAMES BIG STIX 4 1 27 0 1 6.75
TAMMY BROWN HAKATAK 4 1 26 0 1 6.50
TONY ONCE BACK 4 0 25 0 0 6.25
STEVE ANGRY GOATS 4 0 14 0 0 3.50
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